Gearheads and Gearmotors
Distributed by Valin Corporation | www.valin.com | (800) 774-5630 | customerservice@valin.com
Parker
Hannifn
Corporation
A Fortune 300 company with annual sales exceeding
$10 billion and more than 400,000 customers
in 43 countries, Parker Hanni"n is the world’s

7 8
MU 60 - XXXOrder Example:
Universal Mounting* Frame Size ** Mounting Kit Suffx Number
MU
60, 90, 115
See Motor Mounting Selection Tool on our website at:
87
* Common to PS, PX, RS and RX Series Gearheads
**PX/RX23 use MU60, PX/RX34 use MU90, PX/RX42 use MU115
Universal Mounting Kit Adapter Length “AD” Dimension
Frame Size
Motor Shaft Length Gearhead Adapter Length
mm in mm in
60
16 – 35
35.1 – 41
0.630 – 1.378
1.382 – 1.614
16.5
22.5
0.65
0.886
90
20 – 40
40.1 – 48
0.787 – 1.575
1.579 – 1.890
20
28.5
0.787
1.122
115
22 – 50
50.1 – 61
0.866 – 1.969
1.972 – 2.402
24
35
0.945
1.378
142
26 – 62
46 – 82
1.023 – 2.44
1.811 – 3.23
30
50
1.181
1.969
Recommended Parker Motor and Mounting Kit
Frame Size
Recommended Servo Motor Recommended Stepper Motor
Motor Mounting Kit AD Dimension Motor Mounting Kit AD Dimension
60 or 23
BE23
SM23
MU60-033 16.5 mm
LV23
HV23
MU60-005 16.5 mm
90 or 34
MPP092
BE34
MU90-092
MU90-005
20 mm
LV34
HV34
MU90-005 20 mm
115 or 42
MPP100